SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

V”

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JULY, 2025)

Appeared : 19

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and

Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy and
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[11244

Roll No Name

29184

35672

35697

35700

25408

25403

29246

29247

29262

29250

29278

29280

29255

29286

Rakia Parbin Borah

Hamim Aktar

Kaushik Kalita

Mominur Islam

Arjina Khatoon

Alfridul Haque

Bhargav Ranjan Das

Bishal Das

Kalyan Kishor Sarma

Deep Jyoti Boruah

Safikul Ali

Sakil Izaz Ahmed

Faizuddin Ali Ahmed

Utpala Das

24-Oct-25

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed : 14

Remark

Fail in Anatomy, Biochemistry, Sociology &
Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Sociology & Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry,
Absent in Biomechanics, Sociology &
Psychology

Absent in Anatomy

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Absent in Biochemistry

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo College
15  GEA National College,
Guwahati

16  NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

17  NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

18  NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

19  Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[11244

Roll No Name

29284

35721

35727

35720

29302

Urmi Rongpharpi

Ayesha Khanam

Laskar

Khadija Khanom

Asraful Islam

Subham Biswas

24-Oct-25

Result

Pass

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2




