

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

(JULY, 2025)

App	eared: 19				Passed: 14
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29184	Rakia Parbin Borah	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Biochemistry, Sociology & Psychology
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35672	Hamim Aktar	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Sociology & Psychology
3	College of Physiotherapy and Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35697	Kaushik Kalita	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Absent in Biomechanics, Sociology & Psychology
4	College of Physiotherapy and Medical Sciences, Guwahati	35700	Mominur Islam	Fail	Absent in Anatomy
5	GEA National College, Guwahati	25408	Arjina Khatoon	Passed appeared subject(s)	
6	GEA National College, Guwahati	25403	Alfridul Haque	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	GEA National College, Guwahati	29246	Bhargav Ranjan Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
8	GEA National College, Guwahati	29247	Bishal Das	Pass	
9	GEA National College, Guwahati	29262	Kalyan Kishor Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	GEA National College, Guwahati	29250	Deep Jyoti Boruah	Fail	Absent in Biochemistry
11	GEA National College, Guwahati	29278	Safikul Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
12	GEA National College, Guwahati	29280	Sakil Izaz Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
13	GEA National College, Guwahati	29255	Faizuddin Ali Ahmed	Pass	•
14	GEA National College, Guwahati	29286	Utpala Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
15	GEA National College, Guwahati	29284	Urmi Rongpharpi	Pass	
16	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35721	Ayesha Khanam Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35727	Khadija Khanom	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35720	Asraful Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29302	Subham Biswas	Passed appeared subject(s)	•